Ladeliste

Fahrer
Tour-Nr.

Verteilung

SAROA Gelnhausen
VT20-23040015-EGR0O-2024-01-27
Samstag

Datum
Woche
Ausgabe
PaketgroRe
PaketgréiRe
PaketgroRe

Egro-Direktwerbung

GmbH

Bieberer Stralle 137
63179 Obertshausen

WWw.egro-

direktwerbung.de
27.01.2024

KW 04

30 (9)

45 (10)
35 (14)

Ausgabe

Kennung

Beilagen

Pakete

Spitzen

Auflage

9

326_ED Edeka 44026 Erbach_004
ALDI_Sud/V_neutral_Morfelden_001_002
Lidl ERL 1912 Erbach_004

Netto 3845 Michelstadt 004

Penny 15A 06 70 Erbach 022_004

TEGUT odw 022_003_004

Thomas Philipps A_004

Z Odenwalder Journal 03A Odenwaldkreis
022_001_004

37

16

1.126

10

326_ED Edeka 44026 Erbach_004
ALDI_Sud/V_neutral_Morfelden_001 002
Penny 15A 06 70 Erbach 022_004

TEGUT odw 022_003_004

Thomas Philipps A_004

Z_Odenwalder Journal 03A Odenwaldkreis
022_001_004

180

14

326_ED Edeka 44026 Erbach_004
ALDI_Sud/V_neutral_Mérfelden_001_002
Netto 3845 Michelstadt 004

Penny 15A 06 70 Erbach 022_004

TEGUT odw 022_003_004

Thomas Philipps A_004

Z_Odenwalder Journal 03A Odenwaldkreis
022_001_004

17

74

669

58

90

1.975




